
ST EDWARD'S SCHOOL PARENT/CARER CALENDAR 2016-2017

FEB May

03.05.17 4-7pm Y8 Parent & Carer Consultation Evening

09.05.17 19.30 School Association Meeting

21.02.17 19.30 School Association Meeting 15.05.17 Y11 Exams until 29 June 17 inclusive
27.02.17 Year Group Photos JUNE

MAR 06.06.17 19.30 School Association Meeting

07.03.17 19.30 School Association Meeting - Newcomers Meeting 19.06.17 Y10 PPE Exams until 29 June 17 inclusive

08.03.17 4-7pm Y7 Parent & Carer Consultation Evening 29.06.17 Y11 Prom Italian Villa

16.03.17 7pm Battle of the Bands 30.06.17 Sports Day

21.03.17 Y11 GCSE PE Moderation until 24 March 17 inclusive JULY

23.03.17 Y8 Girls' Injections 03.07.17 Y12 PPE exams until 14 July 17 inclusive

30.03.17 6-8pm Y13 Drama Practical 07.07.17 Transfer day

APR 10.07.17 Y10 Work Experience until 14.07.17

03.04.17 Y11 PPE Exams in Eng/Maths/Sci until 7 April 17 19.07.17 School closes for Summer

04.04.17 19.30 School Association Meeting 20.07.17
05.04.17 4-7pm Y10 Parent & Carer Consultation Evening 21.07.17

07.04.17 15.15 School closes for Easter Break

24.04.17 All Years back to school

27.04.17 Sports Presentation Evening 2017 -7pm

Autumn Mon 4 September to Fri 15 December 2017

Half Term Mon 23 October to Fri 27 October 2017

Spring Tues 2 January to  Thurs 29 March 2018

Half Term Mon 12 February to Fri 16 February 2018

Summer Mon 16 April to Wed 25 July 2018

Half Term Mon 28 May to Fri 1 June 2018

INSET plus 5 days tbc

Summer TermSpring Term

GCSE Results: Thursday 24 August 2017

Exam Result Dates

INSET Days

13.02.17-

17.02.17
HALF TERM

Term Dates September 2017 - July 2018

A level Results : Thursday 17 August 2017


